SANINDUSA

Proget Confort toilet cistern -

130111004LM 5604815321746

Technical Information

370 mm
157 mm
365 mm
15.10 kg

Proget Confort
Reduced mobility

Vitreous China
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Features

- Dual flush

- Bottom left water supply

- Fixing kit included

- Flush mechanism included
- Flush volume - 3/6L
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S ﬂ N I N D U S n Proget Confort toilet cistern

Variations

@

Pergamon (Discontinued)
370x157x365 mm

130111054LM
5604815327120
15.10 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

130111004LM BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 130111004LM BIM Revit (ZIP) ,
130111 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 130111LM CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

IM Tanques (PDF) ,

130111 DT (PDF),
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